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	Sport (season)
	Coach
	Coaches Email

	Football (fall)
	Shane Staples
	staples.shane@brevardschools.org

	Volleyball (fall)
	Sarah Wayne
	wayne.sarah@brevardschools.org

	Girls/Boys Swim (fall)
	Chris Beadle
	beadle.christine@brevardschools.org

	Girls/Boys Cross Country (fall)
	Sam Gerrits
	srgerrits710@gmail.com

	Boys golf (fall)
	Paul Bentley
	bentley.paul@brevardschools.org

	Girl’s golf (fall)
	Carl Guettler
	tocarlg@gmail.com

	Girls/boys bowling (fall)
	Kevin Summers
	kevinsportbowler@gmail.com

	Girls Basketball (winter)
	Josh Carmer
	joshuacarmer@hotmail.com

	Boys Basketball (winter)
	Logan Keith
	logankeith82@gmail.com

	Girls Soccer (winter)
	Cal Dixon
	soccerbrit@gmail.com

	Boys Soccer (winter)
	Nick Robinson
	nickrobinson_4@hotmail.com

	Girls/Boys Wrestling (winter)
	Jason Custer
	jcuster81@yahoo.com@yahoo.com

	Competitive Cheerleading (winter)
	Cheryl Draves
	draves.cheryl@brevardschools.org

	Baseball (spring)
	Brock Doty
	bdoty1022@gmail.com

	Softball (spring)
	Michael Worden
	mdworden11@verizon.net

	Girls LAX (spring)
	Bayleigh Keator
	coachkeator@gmail.com

	Boys LAX (spring)
	Bob Nunn
	bobnunn57@gmail.com

	Girls Track (spring)
	TBA
	TBA

	Boys Track (spring)
	Carl Thomas
	thomas.carl@brevardschools.org

	Girls Tennis (spring)
	Aaron Keehn
	keehn.aaron@brevardschools.org

	Boys Tennis (spring)
	Glen Outlaw
	goutlaw123@aol.com

	Beach Volleyball (spring)
	Shane Staples
	staples.shane@brevardschools.org

	Cheerleading (all)
	Cheryl Draves
	draves.cheryl@brevardschools.org

	Dance (all)
	Francine Barnhill
	barnhill.francine@brevardschools.org
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